
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Southwestern Community College District 
Prequalification No. 2122-3016Z 

 
                                    SWC – Instructional Complex 1 

Addendum No. Two (2) 
April 20, 2022 

 
 

 

Note 
All documents remain unchanged except sections or parts added to, revised, deleted and 
clarified by this addendum.   
 

This addendum consists of the following information and document changes below.  
 

 
For Bid Packages (BP): BP 10 - Glass & Glazing, BP 15 - Painting & Wall Coverings, BP 
17 – Signage, BP 21 - Fire Suppression, BP 24 – Electrical & Low Voltage 

 
a. The Prequalification No. 2122-3016Z Deadline for submission of 

Prequalification has been extended to May 9th, @ 4:00 P.M. 
 

b. Replace Smartbid Prequal App with revised Smartbid Prequal App dated 
4/20/2022. 

i. Add or modify the following  
1. Modify date of deadline from “April 11, 2022” to “May 9, 2022” 
2. Remove Bid Packages for which the Prequalification Period has 

ended. 
 

c. Replace Ad for Prequal with revised Ad for Prequal dated 4/20/2022 
i. Add or modify the following (highlighted in document): 

1. Modify date of document from “April 5, 2022” to “April 20, 2022” 
 

 
d. Replace Attachment “A-3” Schedule with revised Attachment “A-3” Schedule 

dated 4/20/2022. 
i. Add or modify the following (highlighted in document): 

1. Add “Revision Dated 4/20/2022” 
2. Modify “Submittal Deadline of Completed Prequalification 

Documents Date” from 4/11/2022 at 4:00PM to 5/09/2022 at 
4:00PM 

3. Modify “Notification of Qualification Status Released in 
Writing Date” from 4/12/2022 to 5/10/2022. 

4.  Modify “Bid Due Date” from 5/9/2022 to 5/17/2022. 
 

END OF ADDENDUM NO.2 


